
Richtverf.: A2
LPO § 204/4
RG / Art. 
Höhe: 1,15  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge:     510  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit:   88  sek.
Höchstzeit:    176  sek.

Hindernisse: 11
Sprünge: 12

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

CSN-B* Team Horse Queen

EBREICHSDORF, AUSTRIA

CSN-B* Team Horse Queen

EBREICHSDORF, AUSTRIA

Class No.: 16 / 17 Stil / Standardspringprüfung  1,15 Samstag, 3. Juni 2023 Start: 15:30 
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H. KUTTELWASCHER (AUT)
A. SIMANEK (AUT)

H. KUTTELWASCHER (AUT)
A. SIMANEK (AUT)

COURSEDESIGNER

H. KUTTELWASCHER (AUT)
A. SIMANEK (AUT)

COURSEDESIGNER

H. KUTTELWASCHER (AUT)
A. SIMANEK (AUT)

COURSEDESIGNER

H. KUTTELWASCHER (AUT)
A. SIMANEK (AUT)

11

4

2

1

5

9

8

10

3

6


	BEW 16 115 A2.vsd
	Blatt-1


